
Date Pos Location Actual Location Mileage Day Miles

Rugby 33141

24 Dunsfold W&W (CSMA) Dunsfold 33267 126

25 Dunsfold Dunsfold 33267 0

26 Dunsfold Dunsfold 33267 0

27 Dunsfold Dunsfold 33267 0

28 Folkestone CC site Folkestone 33369 102

29 Ferry - Calais 7.30 - Stenay Lac Du Der 33645 276

30 Saverne Ettlingen, Germany 33871 226

31 Prien am Chemsee Prien am Chiemsee 34116 245

01-Sep Austrian Lakes Neubauer, Millstatt, Austrian Lakes 34272 156

2 Austrian Lakes Neubauer, Millstatt, Austrian Lakes 34272 0

3 Austrian Lakes am Ossiacher See, Austrian Lakes 34373 101

4 Austrian Lakes am Ossiacher See, Austrian Lakes 34373 0

5 Austrian Lakes Dovje, Slovinia 34407 34

6 Austrian Lakes Dovje, Slovinia 34407 0

7 Trenta Slovinia Bovec, Slovenija 34461 54

8 Trenta Slovinia Bovec, Slovenija 34461 0

9 Maribor Slovinia Kobarid, Slovenija 34476 15

10 Maribor Slovinia Boninj, Slovenia 34522 46

11 Kolpi Slovinia Boninj, Slovenia 34522 0

12 Kolpi Slovinia Cvetkovic, Jezerce. Plitvica, Croatia 34715 193

13 Pitvice Lakes Croatia Drage 34812 97

14 Pitvice Lakes Croatia Stobrec 34879 67

15 Pitvice Lakes Croatia Stobrec 34879 0

16 Sibenic Stobrec 34879 0

17 Sibenic Omis 34894 15

18 Omis Omis 34894 0

19 Omis Ston 35002 108

20 Dubrovnik Dubrovnik 35049 47

21 Dubrovnik Dubrovnik 35049 0

22 Dubrovnik Dubrovnik 35049 0

23 Ferry to Bari/Matera Italy Matera, Italy 35104 55

24 Messina Ferry/Acireale area Acireale 35397 293

25 Cattania/Agrigento Punta Braccetto 35507 110

26 Agrigento Punta Braccetto 35507 0

27 Modica Marina Marina Modica 35555 48

28 Probable cat to Malta Gozo 35589 34

29 Malta Air Show

30 Malta Air Show

2448


